C O N S T A N C E
Redefining the genre when first
unveiled in 1968, the Constance is
founder John King's first Majestic door.
Deceptively simple design,
often imitated but never equalled,
it remains a company favourite.
Shown Bespoke with matte black fittings and

		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Short / Long Round D	 —	 —
Short / Long Square D	 —	 —
Short / Long Contour	 —	 —
Short / Long Chamfer	 —	 —
Towel Rail		  —	 —
Round / Square Finger Pull	 —	 —
ONE
Select Size		  Price	 Price
		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
Up to 1000x1000mm	 £4,622	 £3,851.67
Up to 1000x1200mm	 £4,939	 £4,115.83
Sizes (in mm)
	 Door Side	 Return			   Price	 Price
To Suit Tray	 Adjustment	 Adjustment	 Code		  inc. VAT	 exc. VAT
800x800mm	 775-790	 775-790	 DF-DR800X800 L or R	 £3,745	 £3,120.83
850x800mm	 825-840	 775-790	 DF-DR850X800 L or R	 £3,761	 £3,134.17
900x800mm	 875-890	 775-790	 DF-DR900X800 L or R	 £3,799	 £3,165.83
800x900mm	 775-790	 875-890	 DF-DR800X900 L or R	 £3,826	 £3,188.33
850x900mm	 825-840	 875-890	 DF-DR850X900 L or R	 £3,847	 £3,205.83
900x900mm	 875-890	 875-890	 DF-DR900X900 L or R	 £3,879	 £3,232.50
800x1000mm	 775-790	 975-990	 DF-DR800X1000 L or R	 £3,906	 £3,255.00
850x1000mm	 825-840	 975-990	 DF-DR850X1000 L or R	 £3,928	 £3,273.33
900x1000mm	 875-890	 975-990	 DF-DR900X1000 L or R	 £3,955	 £3,295.83
Select Handing
Left Hand Right Hand
TWO
Installation Notes